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5 F & B X

202543 H 31 H BL{E
— WAL RIS NIRRT A A W
(HAZ 2 1)
s H E R 5 Al A 4 51
E 0 H
wo® '
B & W & 41, 861, 427 37, 496, 615 4,364, 812
moHh ' H 75, 235 64, 023 11, 212
KX WX A & 11, 944, 420 7, 304, 479 4,639, 941
wo® & E A& i 53, 881, 082 44, 865, 117 9, 015, 965
E '’ OE
BOE B K
& & 1, 200, 000 1, 200, 000 -
0 T A K Y i 4 67, 832 67, 832 -
B E B E GG 1,267, 832 1,267, 832 -
E & B & Gt 1,267, 832 1, 267, 832 -
% FE & i 55, 148, 914 46, 132, 949 9,015, 965
=R - SN
wo# A &
P Hh & 36, 732, 458 27, 788, 109 8, 944, 349
* #® # H 1,916, 051 2,332,016 A 415,965
K HE AN B F 70, 000 70, 000 -
il ) 4 765, 590 245, 246 520, 344
wo® A & A& 39, 484, 099 30, 435, 371 9, 048, 728
& & B 39, 484, 099 30, 435, 371 9,048, 728
R OM OE o &
& & 1, 200, 000 1, 200, 000 -
(5 BRFEBFE~D I HEH) (1, 200, 000) (1, 200, 000) -
B E IE Bk U pE 67, 832 67, 832 -
(D BFFEE HE~DFEEEH) (67, 832) (67, 832) )
— % 1E BR M pE 14, 396, 983 14, 429, 746 A 32,763
m R B x5 4 2, 400, 000 2, 400, 000 -
(2) & Ol — & 1F B M pE 11, 996, 983 12, 029, 746 A 32,763
w oM E A& FF 15, 664, 815 15, 697, 578 A 32,763
B &k O FE B M OE & & 55,148,914 46, 132, 949 9, 015, 965
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20254F3 4 31 H BIfE
— MR AR NIRRT A A s
(AL = 1)
i f RostipTgs | ROMESHIFT | ROBGBSHIFT | RG34 ESHIFT ”“‘;if ;? SwEBaI| EASE | mEEGIEE | &
I % % o i
Bl & il & 4, 450, 874 19, 933, 406 2,995, 710 - 8,939, 185 5,501, 095 41,157 - 41,861, 427
il h o il - - - - - - 75,235 - 75, 235
& I A & 2, 397, 369 3, 069, 370 1, 295, 445 5,182, 236 - - - - 11,944, 420
R5MIESHI FTH¥ 3,951,476 - - - - - - A 3,951,476 -
REMBISH T F TH¥ 2,577,120 - - - - - - A 2,577,120 -
RO6MIESHI FTH¥ 4,086, 174 - - - - - - A 4,086, 174 -
% A & it 7,960 - - - 33,085 - - A 41,045 -
wo# &' E A& & 17,470,973 23,002, 776 4,291, 155 5,182, 236 8,972, 270 5,501, 095 116,392 | A 10,655,815 53, 881, 082
foE B OE
* & - - - - - 1, 200, 000 - - 1, 200, 000
Ok T A E i A - - - - - 67,832 - - 67, 832
B E & E & R - - - - - 1,267, 832 - - 1,267, 832
B &' A& i - - - - - 1,267, 832 - - 1,267, 832
% PE & # 17,470,973 23,002, 776 4,291, 155 5,182, 236 8,972, 270 6, 768, 927 116,392 | A 10,655,815 55,148, 914
o # ff o &
woE A fE
FS #h 4 16, 302, 689 18,571, 178 1,372, 309 411, 055 - 1,788 73, 439 - 36, 732, 458
FS Ei % Jic| 407, 288 480, 122 341,726 685, 007 - - 1,908 - 1,916, 051
R6SHIFTH¥% - 3,951,476 2,577,120 4,086, 174 - - 7,960 | A 10,622,730 -
[ N A - - - - - - 33,085 A 33,085 -
EE R VNI | - - - - - 70, 000 - - 70, 000
#H ) 4 760, 996 - - - - 4,594 - - 765, 590
woowm #A it 4§ 17,470, 973 23,002, 776 4,291, 155 5,182, 236 - 76, 382 116,392 | A 10,655,815 39, 484, 099
1 i & # 17,470,973 23,002, 776 4,291, 155 5,182, 236 - 76, 382 116,392 | A 10,655,815 39, 484, 099
m E % M E o
JO - - - - - 1,200, 000 - - 1, 200, 000
(5 BRFIE G PE~D TS 1) (-) (=) (-) (-) (-) (1, 200, 000) (-) () (1, 200, 000)
2. 18 E IE Bk M oE - - - - - 67,832 - - 67, 832
(5 BRFIE G PE~D TS 1) () ) ) (-) ) (67, 832) () () (67, 832)
3. i IE Bk M OpE - - - - 8,972, 270 5,424, 713 - - 14, 396, 983
[CORAE - T 3 - - - - - 2, 400, 000 - - 2, 400, 000
2) % o ft — #& IE o M PE - - - - 8,972, 270 3,024,713 - - 11, 996, 983
E % M E A& G - - - - 8,972, 270 6,692, 545 - - 15, 664, 815
7 Rk OOIE Kk M OE A& F 17, 470,973 23,002, 776 4,291, 155 5,182, 236 8,972, 270 6, 768, 927 116,392 | A 10,655,815 55,148, 914




— AL E NIRE RN A FE RS
(HAZ : 1)
e H ERK S A OB 9 3
T — IR M PERS R oD
L& & B om0 &
(1 & # I 3
i B &
Mo & W A 6,120, 931, 958 4,504, 446, 930 1,616, 485, 028
- S 4
B #H A 1, 350, 000 1, 350, 000 -
L O
% it W A - - -
HE I #
z  m R B 3, 508 55 3, 453
% it g En3 it 6, 122, 285, 466 4,505, 796, 985 1,616, 488, 481
(2 ®& #% & H
e ES 2%
S ¥ # 5, 842, 957, 000 4, 224, 035, 000 1,618,922, 000
(53 B 4
fa 5 132, 175, 736 147,912, 155 A 15,736,419
& R B £ % 542, 399 454, 488 87,911
woE wm M & 19, 903, 282 21, 933, 539 A 2,030,257
=T < R ¢ 260, 520 217,276 43, 244
KoOE O B & 624, 882 605, 499 19, 383
% [t kh 21, 456 21, 456 -
& # kh 1,769, 735 - 1,769, 735
O /N S 16, 873, 746 16, 840, 247 33, 499
moooB o~ @R 29, 180 11, 080 18, 100
it & oz @ & 5, 428, 375 3, 883, 106 1, 545, 269
i 5 % 1,039, 237 1,091, 603 A 52,366
X F K OB 482, 700 452,815 29, 885
ES i # 28, 310 26, 420 1,890
IR TR RN <4 502, 522 421,135 81, 387
i Bl & 192, 000 96, 000 96, 000
Ok B % 8, 245, 844 7,502, 064 743,780
% 7t # 91,162, 785 80, 190, 185 10, 972, 600
HE # 8, 520 8, 520 -
% it # Jic| it 6, 122, 248, 229 4,505, 702, 588 1,616, 545, 641
E T RS I 37,237 94, 397 A 57,160
2. #% H S M W oo
(1 & # S I 3%
[ T S S 'SR < - - -
(2 #& # 4 # H
[T S S R B - - -
E T S SR S B S - - -
s A B S 70, 000 70, 000 -
YoM — x E B M OE B oW M A 32,763 24, 397 A 57,160
— ik IE B M E # ¥ Kk & 14, 429, 746 14, 405, 349 24, 397
— f% E B M E M K & = 14, 396, 983 14, 429, 746 A 32,763
I F6E EBR M E 88 0
YoM O O® E W M OE B oW M - - -
fBOoE O IE B M E H oW &k & 67, 832 67, 832 -
BOoE OIE B M OE H K & & 67, 832 67,832 -
1 o Ak
£ ) #* 4 ] 4 il - - -
#* & # I} 7% ] 1, 200, 000 1, 200, 000 -
* & ) x 5% 5] 1, 200, 000 1, 200, 000 -
IV IEBRIUPERI R 15, 664, 815 15, 697, 578 A 32,763
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202444 A 1H 7 5H20254E3 31 H £ T
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(BT 2 1)
7 A Resiprag | FOMLESHIFT | RSIMSHITT | RUMEAGSIET| R s | MBFECRI | pppegan | wazat | mmmsins | 6 @
: : : : SEsE =4
I —RIERRIY PEH I D
L& & # B o @
(1) & & I 2
it By &
Mo & It A 2,465, 151, 794 1,891, 148, 044 1, 735, 942, 294 23, 507, 590 5,182, 236 - - - - | 6,120,931,958
x W o= %
o I A - - - - - - 1, 350, 000 - - 1, 350, 000
%z I Al 5! - - - - - - 3, 508 - - 3, 508
% W % F 2,465, 151, 794 1,891, 148, 044 1, 735, 942, 294 23, 507, 590 5,182, 236 - 1, 353, 508 - - | 6,122,285,466
@2 & % & M
L ES iy
L ES ## 2, 387, 384, 000 1, 760, 701, 000 1,671, 893, 000 22,979, 000 - - - - - | 5,842,957, 000
H # iy
) 4 33, 636, 829 55,192, 614 39, 318, 609 308, 668 3, 699, 955 - - 19, 061 - 132,175, 736
& Fl = # 126, 205 114, 172 96, 923 4 25, 088 - - 180, 007 - 542, 399
wmoE m oM % 5,319, 422 8, 173,927 5,782, 111 28, 806 579, 137 - - 19, 879 - 19, 903, 282
=T R - ¢ 104, 360 74, 693 63, 920 535 1,649 - 1,697 13, 666 - 260, 520
Ao e B # 259, 321 185, 600 158, 750 1,003 19, 590 - - 618 - 624, 882
% & £ - - - - - - 21, 456 - - 21, 456
& #H s - 884, 868 884, 867 - - - - - - 1,769, 735
[/ 7,006, 676 5,015, 563 4,290, 007 28, 072 516, 572 - - 16, 856 - 16, 873, 746
moOoR A& @ 600 - - - - - 10, 480 18, 100 - 29, 180
D/~ SR R 4 1,471, 881 2,315,617 1,512,188 126, 197 - - - 2,492 - 5,428, 375
b & % 432, 068 307, 885 263, 582 1, 566 29, 635 - 1,846 2, 655 - 1,039, 237
BN 97, 639 160, 644 115,175 17, 374 4, 142 - 49, 720 38, 006 - 482, 700
= it 2 - - - - - - 28,310 - - 28, 310
FR AR # 206, 002 147, 429 126, 182 699 21,713 - - 497 - 502, 522
B4 Ell % 72, 000 60, 000 60, 000 - - - - - - 192, 000
M % B #® 3, 420, 939 2, 448, 622 2,094, 821 12,725 260, 533 - - 8, 204 - 8, 245, 844
% it ## 25,613, 852 55, 365, 410 9,282, 159 2,941 24, 222 - 643, 500 230, 701 - 91, 162, 785
ME 2 - - - - - - 8, 520 - - 8, 520
% it i i 2,465, 151, 794 1,891, 148, 044 1, 735, 942, 294 23, 507, 590 5, 182, 236 - 765, 529 550, 742 - | 6,122,248, 229
ST I O R | - - - - - - 587,979 A 550, 742 - 37,237
P NI - B A ON
(1) #& & s I 2
[ S G A S - - - - - - - - - -
(2 #& % s B H
[ S - R 1 R - - - - - - - - - -
TV R N I A - - - - - - - - - -
fit & F K& B # - - - - A 150, 742 A 400, 000 550, 742 - -
Lol Al 2 R R - - - - - A 150, 742 187,979 - - 37,237
% A B £ - - - - - - 70, 000 - - 70, 000
Mo — ik OIE Bk M EE B O % - - - - - A 150, 742 117,979 - - A 32,763
— fiX IE BR M OPE M oy & & - - - - - 9,123,012 5, 306, 734 - - 14, 429, 746
— fi% IE BR M PE M R & & - - - - - 8,972, 270 5,424, 713 - - 14, 396, 983
0 HEERMFER IR O
MO fEE IE Bk MO B O % - - - - - - - - - -
i I sk M oE M oE & om - - - - - - 67, 832 - - 67, 832
i I sk M OE M OR & oW - - - - - - 67,832 - - 67,832
M RO
YoM Xk & B B #W - - - - - - - - - -
k& oM "k & - - - - - - 1, 200, 000 - - 1, 200, 000
B 4 ] x 7% =) - - - - - - 1, 200, 000 - - 1, 200, 000
IV IEBRMPERIARL - - - - - 8,972, 270 6, 692, 545 - - 15, 664, 815
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B O 2L

Bt ¥

HE(C AT D E

— A NIRER AT A FEE RS

HBEMFOXFHLEIT, Bk L > T o,

L., SHIIRMFREEDOOBIAT R ERKEOLRIZ L > T,

HEA PE N OV E 8 PE OO TR ) OV D

AR PE K OVRE E & PE D FEIER X N D@L, kD &Y TH D,

(B - )

s E TR IR & 2 B IN%E 4B IR
FEEEE

P 4 1, 200, 000 - 1, 200, 000

T AMYE 4 67, 832 - 67, 832

& gt 1, 267, 832 - 1,267, 832
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— AT N IR =R 0 R A A
(HAL - 1)
Feflxt RFERL A Bt Wy fil B A% & %
G ® & )
Bl&me RESHIFT 4¢3 UNEE TR 243
R54f IESHIFT S 3 UNEER 10, 496
REAGEESHIFT 973 UNEE: RN 13, 542
BEFEE UNEER 250, 000
AT E NABLA 18, 786
PN JANEE: R 188
RGSHIFT 73 WS P
ZIHERRAT N .
BRBLE R A 4,450, 631
R5MIESHIFT S 2 WS P
ZIHERRAT N N
ERBLE R A 19,922, 910
REMEBESHIFT S 2 WS P
ZIHERRAT N o
ERBLE R A 2,982, 168
B EFH WS P
ZIHERRAT N )
BRBLE R A 8,689, 185
RATEB 2 E WS P
ZIHERRAT N .
ERBLE R A 5, 482, 309
EAEE WS P
ZIHERRAT N i
BRBLE A 40, 969
ALTE BARE PR 2EHY 7 MRSFEH 24, 823
PR G fah Y 7 MRSFEH 31, 052
Va—y—=x BiL U — Ak} 3,059
Rt Fal— BifA U — = 16, 301
RILA 4 RGSHIFT 73 BREEA = a R ERCILRE L 2,096, 756
RGSHIFT 73 T3 R BROEL 55 IR BROER R 300, 613
R54f IESHIFT S 3 DREEH LR IUN 3, 069, 370
REMESHIFT 973 BRETH [TEI'ON 1, 295, 445
R64f IESHIFT S 3 DREEH LR IUN 5, 182, 236
wom %" oE & Gk 53, 881, 082
(& & & &)
RERE e E ey Uk W T A HEAOHE IV Ehi=b D 1, 200, 000
R T A S | 2FIREIRE A HEDO T Z D720 D b D 67, 832
EoE W E & 1, 267, 832
w E & it 55, 148, 914
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RESHIFTZ 3

R5A# 1FSHIFT $3

REMEHESHTFT S 3

RO IESHIFTH 2

LUEDRF
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REMEBESHIFT S5 2
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Y~ b
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H A S b
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fEEcs

fEEcs

PN JHES
HEVU

G-
PNZJHES

Lixgvi

Rgma
Rgma
AR

NTTZ7A4F A
SR AERT
Rgpa (V=a—)
Fra RIRE
KRG

KRG
AR

NTTZ7A4F A
S HHEAERT
Rgpa (V=a—)
Fra PRIRE
KRG

KRG
AR

NTTZ7AF A
SR
KEHZ () 2-)
HE R

e FREN - BETFY

FHEE e - FREN - mETY
SCEVRR T

TH AR

AERE - FEFERL 3H Y

Fittt

T OR R

B FREN - BEHTFY

FHEHME  Fh - BENR - mEFY
SCE AR

THFES

Fitdt

B FREN - BEHTFY

FHEE e - FREN - mETY
SCEVR R

TH AR

Fitdt

MR ZR¥EN - @Y

FHEE e - FREN - mETY
TH AR

fHEfe 3%

B REN - BEHFY

THAEA

R - BESERE 3H 4y

IR

R

ARk

EBH— & A TRk}

NI = AF v —Y (2H - 3A%)
FEEHMS

A—=)b o =N — PR T
HER AT R

IR

R

L

EBH— & 2 FHok}

NI = AF v —Y (2H - 3A%)
FEEHMS

A—)b o N — PR R
HER AT RR

IR

R

HAn

EBH— & 2 FHok}

NI = AF v —Y (2H - 3A%)
FEEHMS

25,
177,
17,
, 220
12,

14, 442,

309,
, 764

16, 890,

159,
10,

402,
756,

25,
384,

73,

65,
48,
14,
14,

40,
219,
46,
34,
10,
10,

R

28,
345,
39,
29,

» »

24,
221,

556
727
881

045
054

5, 206
47,

655
942

870

, 834
41,

537
529
935
745
970
593
177
229
649
788

21

414

260
628
099
518
093

, 936

376
378
546
753
056
354
206
057
855
295
828
759
605
860

, 887

913
707
167




R6Af IESHIFT 3 KIFwEE AL o N — B AT 88, 056

PNJHES i 25, 460

R REPE 19, 027

19, 590

NTTZ7A4F A 4,175

ZIEARAT EBH— & 2 FHok} 2,019

Kigwga (Va—) NI =< AF¥— (3A4)) 21,713

R BORE FEEAMY 504, 967

PN PN TOES A=) o N B AR SE 239

PN-JHES TR AER 138

AR B PE BT R Er 51

SR 53

NTTZ77AF v A ARk 11

ZIHEARAT EBH— & 2 FHok} 5

Kgpe (Y =—) NI F =<V AF¥—Y (28 - 3H4)) 115

R BRE FEEAMY 1, 296

RINEABIE [T BIAG GBS 70, 000

THY & RESHIFTH 3 TRIRFTSBL #ah - 299, 396

fERBL 461, 600

DEIREE TRIRFTSBL R 4,594

woE A & G 39, 484, 099
it & 3t 39, 484, 099
E kM E 15, 664, 815






